Trustee 341 Calendar

MEETING DATE: 01/06/2025 LOCATION:
MEETING TIME: 09:30 AM Zoom 341 Meeting Raleigh
CHAPTER: 13 Appear by Video - Meeting Information,
http://www.nceba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s
# Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee
1 24-03893-5-PWM Jimmy G. King Robert E. Fuller Jr. Michael Burnett
2 24-03090-5-PWM Wendal Jerome George Chad W. Hammonds Michael Burnett
3 24-03956-5-PWM  Travoin Lamont Green Leslie Jones Michael Burnett
4 24-03949-5-DMW  Michelle Antonetta Wells Laurie B. Biggs Michael Burnett
5  24-04166-5-DMW  Christian Emanual Banks Jr. Sheree Cameron Michael Burnett
Aryn Lyn Banks
6 24-03953-5-PWM Heather Elizabeth Thompson Leslie Locke Craft Michael Burnett
7 24-04236-5-DMW  Tamika Coleman Calvin C. Craig Il Michael Burnett
8 24-03894-5-DMW  John William King Sr Palmer E. Huffstetler IlI Michael Burnett
9  24-03946-5-PWM Frances Yvonne Bridges Donald Pergerson Michael Burnett
10 24-03924-5-PWM Kevin Meng Douglas Q. Wickham Michael Burnett
Shannon M Meng
11 24-03901-5-DMW lJennifer Williams Dickens H. Frank Allen Michael Burnett
12 24-03982-5-PWM Brenda Carter Ewuell H. Frank Allen Michael Burnett
13  24-02460-5-PWM Demaree Marie Vukomanovic Edward C. Boltz Michael Burnett
14 24-03991-5-DMW  Cameron Donovan Rushing Edward C. Boltz Michael Burnett
15 24-04009-5-DMW  Cheryl Lynn Moore Hector Quesada Michael Burnett
16 24-02696-5-PWM Paul Kenneth Diggs Jr. Hector Quesada Michael Burnett
Tiara Tanisha Diggs
17 24-03966-5-PWM Eileen Lowe McCandies Koury L. Hicks Michael Burnett
18 24-04002-5-PWM Richard Lee Keitt Koury L. Hicks Michael Burnett
19 24-03939-5-PWM Isom Tremall Hodges Joshua Hillin Michael Burnett
20 24-03967-5-DMW  Shenita Renee Hart Avent Joshua Hillin Michael Burnett
21 24-04001-5-PWM Felisha Pierce Sharpe Joshua Hillin Michael Burnett
22  24-04003-5-DMW  Tracey Lynn Pope-Massey Brent Wootton Michael Burnett
23 24-03943-5-DMW  Lawanda Alicia Harris Brent Wootton Michael Burnett
24 24-03947-5-PWM Deandre Lashawn Mason Brent Wootton Michael Burnett
25 24-03932-5-PWM Reginald Lawrence Perry Shawn C Orcutt Michael Burnett

Cynthia Ferrell Perry




26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

24-04004-5-PWM

24-03889-5-DMW

24-03994-5-DMW

24-04026-5-DMW

24-02319-5-DMW

24-03883-5-DMW

24-03968-5-DMW

24-02509-5-DMW

24-03906-5-PWM

24-03936-5-PWM

24-03890-5-PWM

24-03942-5-DMW

24-03945-5-DMW

24-03948-5-DMW

24-03979-5-PWM

24-04043-5-DMW

24-03958-5-PWM

24-04164-5-PWM

24-03240-5-DMW

24-03579-5-PWM

24-03882-5-PWM

24-03918-5-PWM

24-03938-5-DMW

24-03955-5-PWM

24-03965-5-DMW

24-03998-5-DMW

24-04014-5-DMW

24-04015-5-PWM

24-04033-5-PWM

Alisha Zakia Moore

Tyler Franklin Bland
Carrie Dianne Bland

Victoria Bostic Boyd
Tamara Michelle Edwards
Gale Yvette McGhee

James Calvin Griffith
Kimberly Lynn Bucher

Jacqueline Coleman Gross
Harold Ellis Franklin
Tiffany Nicole Tyler
Abraham Moreno
Annette Deloris Sanders
Billy Carl Rogers

Amanda Kay Cohen

Benjamin Alexander Isbell
Marie Koberger Isbell

Julianne Elizabeth Deans
Penny Louise Pulley

Brandon P-J Adams
Misty Marie Adams

Randall Stuart Brown
Shahaleigh Nicole Brown

Amanda Mae Douglas
Wanda Sharp Vass
Nicholas Paul Cameron
Shannon Lawrence Jones
David Earl Harrington
David Thomas Tann Sr.

Herschel Randy Knapp
Marianne Knapp

Howard Milton Todd Jr.
Maya Claire Todd

Thaddius Earl Sellers
Tracy Pearson Sellers

Melissa Kay Botkin

Angela Jeanette Fox

Shawn C Orcutt

Shawn C Orcutt
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Matthew A. Schmidt
Matthew A. Schmidt
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24-04171-5-PWM

24-02772-5-DMW

24-03909-5-PWM

24-04010-5-PWM

24-03163-5-DMW

24-03568-5-DMW

24-03896-5-DMW

24-03900-5-DMW

24-03917-5-DMW

24-03923-5-PWM

24-03950-5-DMW

24-03999-5-DMW

24-04012-5-DMW

24-04038-5-PWM

24-02808-5-PWM

24-03962-5-DMW

Scott Edward Kilmer Il

Jabar Akbar
Marquise Nicole Akbar

Karen Leigh Stephenson
Tavares Rashaun O'neal
Temeka Coleman Peatross
Madysen Monet Coates
Aliayia Danielle Humphrey
Deloris O'Neal

Pamela Letitia Blackwell
Kimberly Yvette Holland
Faye Ann Brown

Ann Marie Jagger

Kailee J. Elise Hamilton-Gray
Trevor Armand Shelton
Amanda Joy Wiersma

Anthony Dawes

Travis Sasser
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